PENINSULAR GALA v Hoylake "B" v Wallasey 17/05/2015

Birkenhead

11/ Under BOYS

50 M Freestyle

Ellis Cleworth

Billy Jardine

50 M Backstroke
William Horman
William Jones

50 M Breaststroke
Billy Jardine

Linus Wilm

50 M Butterfly

Ellis Cleworth
William Horman

4x1 FREESTYLE RELAY
4x1 MEDLEY RELAY

13/ Under BOYS
50 M Freestyle
Steven Grist
Carl Mullen

50 M Backstroke
Ciaran Doughty
Carl Mullen

50 M Breaststroke
Ciaran Doughty
Reece Kirby

50 M Butterfly
Steven Grist
Reece Kirby

4x1 FREESTYLE RELAY
4x1 MEDLEY RELAY

15/ Under BOYS
100 M Freestyle
Marcus Ronayne
Jack Boniface

100 M Backstroke
Steven Grist

Reece Kirby

100 M Breaststroke
Ethan Kirby

Jack Boniface

50 M Butterfly
Marcus Ronayne
Ethan Kirby

4x2 FREESTYLE RELAY
4x2 MEDLEY RELAY

OPEN BOYS

100 M Freestyle
Thomas Barton
Mike Kelly

100 M Backstroke
Mike Kelly

Thomas Barton

100 M Breaststroke
Ethan Kirby

Jack Boniface

100 M Bultterfly
Thomas Barton
Mike Kelly

4x2 FREESTYLE RELAY
4x2 MEDLEY RELAY
8x1 CANNON
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Time

32.60
38.31

44.07
44.31

47.29
56.19

33.99

39.69
1-10.93
1-18.93

31.93
39.31

45.59
49.37

51.87
43.50

37.18
38.93

2-25.47
2-42.25

1-03.57
1-03.44

1-16.60
1-19.60

1-22.75
1-18.07

33.44
35.81
2-03.91
2-21.81

53.11
1-00.56

1-10.86
58.75

1-21.11
1-19.52

58.77
1-08.07
2-01.50
2-03.42
1-58.80
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1.12
1.26
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6.62
5.35

1.98
1.22

36.69

11/ Under GIRLS

Darcy Pankhurst
Isabelle Naylor

Lucy Horman
Margeau Gamory

Lucy Horman
Isabelle Naylor

Darcy Pankhurst
Margeau Gamory

13/ Under GIRLS

Niamh Wylde
Chloe James

Niamh Wylde
Grace Long

Chloe James
Margeau Gamory

Grace Long
Lucy Horman

15/ Under GIRLS

Amy Orton
Jessica Williams

Rebecca Barton
Amy Orton

Rebecca Barton
Lydia Hignett

Jessica Williams
Lydia Hignett

OPEN GIRLS

Fenella Foskett
Francesca Long

Fenella Foskett
Francesca Long

Rebecca Barton
Chloe James

Lydia Hignett
Jessica Williams

Wallasey 149
Time Place
39.65 5
47.56 6
44.01 3
45.13 5
50.55 2
55.88 5
46.94 1
56.00 4
1-13.87 DISQ
1-30.72 2
34.32 2
33.07 1
39.62 2
37.68 1
44.74 1
54.50 6
38.21 1
45.50 5
2-24.64 DISQ
2-37.55 1
1-12.66 1
1-23.06 5
1-24.23 1
1-24.50 2
1-37.11 2
1-47.18 6
49.00 6
37.75 1
NTR 1
2-42.70 2
1-04.89 1
1-15.50 3
1-13.70 1
1-28.25 3
1-40.52 3
1-31.25 1
1-31.50 2
1-54.37 DISQ
1-54.34 2
2-35.18 1
2-10.93 1

PB

3.51
PB

0.91
0.50

2.03
PB

T/O 2-3

2.73

0.09

3.25

T/O 3-4

1.66

34.13

1.02

3.36

1IHT
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Birkenhead 327

GIRLS

LUCY HORMAN
MARGAUX GAMORY
ISABELLE NAYLOR
DARCY PANKHURST
NIAMH WYLDE
GRACE LONG

AMY ORTON
REBEKAH BARTON
FENELLA FOSKETT
FRANCESCA LONG

LUCY HORMAN
MARGAUX GAMORY
GRACE LONG
NIAMH WYLDE
CHLOE JAMES

AMY ORTON
REBEKAH BARTON
JESSICA WILLIAMS
LYDIA HIGNETT

FRANCESCA LONG
FENELLA FOSKETT

BOYS

WILLIAM HORMAN
WILLIAM JONES
BILLY JARDINE
ELLIS CLEWORTH
LINUS WILM

REECE KIRBY
STEVEN GRIST
ETHAN KIRBY
MARCUS RONAYNE
MIKE KELLY
THOMAS BARTON

CIARAN DOUGHTY
CARL MULLEN
REECE KIRBY
STEVEN GRIST

ETHAN KIRBY
JACK BONIFACE
MARCUS RONAYNE

THOMAS BARTON
MIKE KELLY

Time

17.84
17.84
20.82
17.85
15.90
15.90
14.70
16.57
14.39
16.15

39.48
41.63
33.47
35.71
33.83

33.45
32.05
35.70

33.64
30.72

18.20
17.18
15.44
20.11
15.26
15.78
14.57
15.14
12.19
11.86

39.47
38.97
32.27
32.09

31.63
32.23
27.96

24.72
27.60

Hoylake "B" 279

Place

FREE
18.17
18.75
22.03

FREE

18.16

15.30
20.07

37.66
41.31
31.85
32.42

31.52

29.76

PB

BACK

22.82

38.74

39.16

34.66

BACK
21.37

34.80

35.53

31.36

Time

Wallasey 149
Place PB
BREAST FLY
20.62
25.25
47.09 36.90
42.43
37.59
39.79
50.31
BREAST FLY
21.75
15.70
51.91
36.57
39.73
35.67 34.70
26.63
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